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Find Instructor Training Courses

Is your organization considering training 10 or more instructors? If so, an onsite instructor training may be the
best option. Please visit the onsite instructor training page for more information.

Available Classes:

2017

November

Date City State Type

11/6-11/10 Louisville Kentucky Adult

11/13-11/17 Las Vegas Nevada Adult

11/27-12/1 Orlando Florida Youth
December

Date City State Type

12/4-12/8 Philadelphia Pennsylvania Adult Public Safety
12/11-12/15 Fort Lauderdale Florida Youth

2018

January
Date City State Type
1/22-1/26 Dallas Texas Youth

1/29-2/2 Pasadena California Adult


https://www.mentalhealthfirstaid.org/cs/onsite-instructor-training/
https://www.mentalhealthfirstaid.org/cs/applying-for-instructor-training/
https://www.mentalhealthfirstaid.org/cs/applying-for-instructor-training/
https://www.mentalhealthfirstaid.org/cs/applying-for-instructor-training/

February

Date
2/5-2/7
2/12-2/14
2/26-3/2

2/26-2/28

March

Date
3/5-3/9
3/12-3/16
3/19-3/23

3/26-3/30

April
Date
4/2-4/6
4/9-4/13
4/17-4/21
4/17-4/21
4/23-4/27

4/30-5/4

May
Date
5/7-5/11
5/7-5/11
5/14-5/18

5/21-5/23

City
Nashville
Phoenix
Las Vegas

New Orleans

City

Atlanta
Denver
Chicago

Manchester

City

Omaha
Albuquerque
Washington
Washington
Tampa Bay

Cincinnati

City

Salt Lake City
Madison
Hartford

Mobile

State
Tennessee
Arizona
Nevada

Louisiana

State
Georgia
Colorado

Illinois

New Hampshire

State
Nebraska
New Mexico
D.C.

D.C.

Florida

Ohio

State

Utah
Wisconsin
Connecticut

Alabama

Type
Youth
Youth
Adult

Adult

Type
Adult/Public Safety
Youth
Adult

Adult

Type
Adult
Adult/Fire & EMS
Adult
Youth
Adult

Youth

Type
Adult
Adult
Youth

Youth



June

Date
6/4-6/8
6/11-6/15
6/18-6/22
6/18-6/22

6/25-6/29

City
Minneapolis
Seattle
Austin
Savannah

Boston

State
Minnesota
Washington
Texas
Georgia

Massachusetts

Type
Adult
Youth
Adult
Adult

Youth



