

Find Instructor Training Courses

Is your organization considering training 10 or more instructors? If so, an onsite instructor training may be the best option. Please visit the <u>onsite instructor training page</u> for more information.

Available Classes:

2017

APPLY FOR INSTRUCTOR
TRAINING

November

Date	City	State	Type
11/6-11/10	Louisville	Kentucky	Adult
11/13-11/17	Las Vegas	Nevada	Adult
11/27-12/1	Orlando	Florida	Youth

December

Date	City	State	Туре
12/4-12/8	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	Adult Public Safety
12/11-12/15	Fort Lauderdale	Florida	Youth

2018

January

Date	City	State	Type
1/22-1/26	Dallas	Texas	Youth
1/29-2/2	Pasadena	California	Adult

February

Date	City	State	Type
2/5-2/7	Nashville	Tennessee	Youth
2/12-2/14	Phoenix	Arizona	Youth
2/26-3/2	Las Vegas	Nevada	Adult
2/26-2/28	New Orleans	Louisiana	Adult

March

Date	City	State	Туре
3/5-3/9	Atlanta	Georgia	Adult/Public Safety
3/12-3/16	Denver	Colorado	Youth
3/19-3/23	Chicago	Illinois	Adult
3/26-3/30	Manchester	New Hampshire	Adult

April

Date	City	State	Туре
4/2-4/6	Omaha	Nebraska	Adult
4/9-4/13	Albuquerque	New Mexico	Adult/Fire & EMS
4/17-4/21	Washington	D.C.	Adult
4/17-4/21	Washington	D.C.	Youth
4/23-4/27	Tampa Bay	Florida	Adult
4/30-5/4	Cincinnati	Ohio	Youth

May

Date	City	State	Type
5/7-5/11	Salt Lake City	Utah	Adult
5/7-5/11	Madison	Wisconsin	Adult
5/14-5/18	Hartford	Connecticut	Youth
5/21-5/23	Mobile	Alabama	Youth

June

Date	City	State	Туре
6/4-6/8	Minneapolis	Minnesota	Adult
6/11-6/15	Seattle	Washington	Youth
6/18-6/22	Austin	Texas	Adult
6/18-6/22	Savannah	Georgia	Adult
6/25-6/29	Boston	Massachusetts	Youth